STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: April 24 & 25, 2021

10,096.85
1,944.00
503.00
2,400.00
14,943.85

LR R

417.00
841.00

B P

$ 645.00

Second Collections
$ 1,945.11
$ 100.00

Sunday Tithe

Online Sunday Donations
OLGC Feast Day Donations
Easter Sunday Donation
Total Tithing

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Care & Support of Retired Diocesan Priests Fund



