STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: April 24 & 25, 2021

\$	10,096.85	Sunday Tithe			
\$	1,944.00	Online Sunday Donations			
\$	503.00	OLGC Feast Day Donations			
\$	2,400.00	Easter Sunday Donation			
\$	14,943.85	Total Tithing			
\$	417.00	Church Maintenance			
\$	841.00	Building Fund			
		-			
\$	645.00	Other Donations			
Second Collections					

\$ 1,945.11	OLGC School

\$ 100.00 Care & Support of Retired Diocesan Priests Fund